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We do hereby Certify that the foregoing is a true, full and correct statement of the result of the election above mentioned, as the same
is exhibited by the statements produced and laid before the Board of State Canvassers, according to law, and that the same exhibits the number
of the names of the voters on the signature copy registers and register of voters, the poll books of the counties, respectively, and of the ballots
rejected, the whole number of the names of the voters on the registry lists and signature copy books, the poll books of the several counties, the
names of each person for whom any vote or votes were given, the number of votes given for each person in each county, and the whole number
of votes given for each person for Delegate-at-Large to the State Convention, as they appear by the statements so produced and laid before the
said Board.

In Witness Whereof, | have hereunto set my hand, this twenty-ninth day of May, 1933.

Attest:
Ernest R. Kerr A. Harry Moore
Clerk Chairman of the Board of State Canvassers.

A Statement of the Determination of the Board of State Canvassers relative to an election held in the STATE OF NEW JERSEY, on the 16th day of
May, 1933, for the election of SIXTY-FOUR DELEGATES-AT-LARGE to the STATE CONVENTION.

The said Board do determine that, at the said Election

1  Walter E. Edge 17 Charles P. Gillen 33  William H. Sutphin 49 J. Frank O’Donnell
2 Frank Hague 18 Paul Moore 34 Frederick Richardson 50 George B. Post, Jr.
3 Hamilton F. Kean 19 William J. Egan 35 EmmaE. Hyland 51 Harry L. Maloney
4  W.Warren Barbour 20 Nathalie Pierrepont 36 Killam Bennett 52 A.). Cafiero

5 Emerson L. Richards 21 Charles I. Lafferty 37 Edward M. Waldron 53 Orville V. Meslar

6 Joseph G. Wolber 22 Ruth W. Roebling 38 John A. Schlorer 54 Henry W. Peterson
7 Daniel E. Pomeroy 23 John V. Hinchliffe 39 J. Henry Harrison 55 Edmund A. Hayes
8  MaryT. Norton 24 Theodore Boettger 40 William H. Fisher 56 Arthur Foran




9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Edward C. Stokes
George W. Merck
Lewis Ballantyne
Thomas N. McCarter
John J. Toohey, Jr.
Lawrence H. Kingsford
William H.J. Ely
Clarence E.F. Hetrick

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Mary Sayles Moore
Charles V. Duffy

Jesse R. Salmon

Mary D. Meekins

John McCutcheon
Oscar L. Auf Der Heide
Mary Walsh Kobus
Thomas Barber

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Aletta H.K. Stout

Erwin E. Marshall
Robert A. Alberts

John E. Toolan

Emma Van Shoik

John J. Breslin, Jr.
Helen Haines Woodruff
Edward L. Whelan

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Howard Height
Oliver F. Van Camp
Bernard N. McFeely
Joseph W. Mott
Harvey J. Moynihan
Charles S. Mackenzie
Leo J. Rogers

David T. Wilentz

were duly elected DELEGATES to the STATE CONVENTION FOR REPEAL OF THE 18" AMENDMENT.

I do Certify, that the foregoing is a true, full and correct STATEMENT of the DETERMINATION OF THE BOARD OF STATE CANVASSERS

therein mentioned.

In Witness Whereof, | have hereunto set my hand, this twenty-ninth day of May, 1933.

Attest:
Ernest R. Kerr
Clerk.

A. Harry Moore
Chairman of the Board of the State Canvassers.
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State of New Jersey

Department of State

I, Thomas A. Mathis, Secretary of State of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a correct statement of the
determination of the Board of State Canvassers, relative to an election held in the State of New Jersey on the sixteenth day of May 1933, for the
election of sixty-four Delegates at Large to the State Convention, to consider the Article of Amendment, proposed by the Congress, to the
Constitution of the United States, designed to repeal the Eighteenth Article of Amendment.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOQF, | have
hereunto set my hand and
affixed my Official Seal, at
Trenton, the first day of June
1933.

Thomas A. Mathis,
Secretary of State.




